NBC-
ID nation birthday

Start-
number

XX. World Cup Single Women/Men Zalaegerszeg (HUN) vom 07.02.2013 bis 10.02.2013

RESULT OF COMPETITION SINGLE'S CLASSIC women/female

family name first name fault clear off all TOTALpoints

set

p

set

0intsTOTAL all clear off fault family name first name

NBC- Start-
birthday nation |ID number

MatchS15 Final
1468 HUN 22.08.1983

MatchS14 Semi-final
880 SLO 28.02.1985

MatchS13 Semi-final
1468 HUN 22.08.1983

MatchS12 Quarter-final
1055 CZE 27.09.1985

MatchS11 Quarter-final
880 SLO 28.02.1985

MatchS10 Quarter-final
4440 GER 14.11.1975

MatchS09 Quarter-final
833 AUT 20.08.1974

MatchS08 2nd round
2866 CRO 08.04.1990

MatchS07 2nd round
1055 CZE 27.09.1985

MatchS06 2nd round
481 SRB 08.10.1988

MatchS05 2nd round
880 SLO 28.02.1985

Venue and Office

Section Ninepin Bowling Classic

Huglgasse 13-15/2/2/6
A-1150 Wien (Austria)
Post-office box 72

A-1152 Wien (Austria)

MEHESZ Anita

SAJKO Eva

MEHESZ Anita

VAVERKOVA Lucie

SAJKO Eva

DORMANN Franca

BURGER Gabriele

KRAMAR Sniezana

VAVERKOVA Lucie

SANTO Livia

SAJKO Eva

ZVR 824 389 542 over http:/zvr.bmi.gv.at
Phone +43 (0) 1982 18 02

Fax +43 (0) 1 985 95 91

Email office@figwnbanbc.org
Website www.figwnbanbc.org

HUN
167 354

SLO
192 351

HUN
192 378

CZE
192 392

SLO
215 377

GER
164 364

AUT
174 344

CRO
165 343

CZE
217 359

SRB
214 333

SLO
177 350

521

543

570

584

592

528

518

508

576

547

527

3,5:

1,5:

Office Secretary General
Peter Richter
Wilhelm-Hellge-Str. 118

D — 39218 Schonebeck/Elbe (Germany)
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509

532

536

507

529

505

568

528

475

543

501

Phone

Fax

Mobil
Email

SLO
354 155

CZE
336 196

GER
354 182

SVK
353 154

SRB
342 187

POL
332 173

HUN
356 212

SVK
360 168

EST
347 128

HUN
360 183

FRA
334 167

2

SAJKO Eva w 28.02.1985 SLO 880
VAVERKOVA Lucie w 27.09.1985 CZE 1055
DORMANN Franca w  14.11.1975 GER 4440
VALIGUROVA Katarina w 08.05.1982 SVK 464

SANTO Livia w 08.10.1988 SRB 481

winner is with more pins DORMANN Franca

KONOPA Kinaga w 07.08.1981 POL 433

MEHESZ Anita w  22.08.1983 HUN 1468

VALIGUROVA Katarina w 08.05.1982 SVK 464

OTS Heret w 09.01.1976 EST 1144

winner is with more pins SANTO Livia

FEGYVERES Petra w  31.07.1985 HUN 202

GRIBELIN Maraot w  19.05.1991 FRA 3143

+49 (0) 3928 76 80 625

+49 (0) 3221 /23 63 414

WNEBA Banking-account of NBC Account-number BLZ IBAN BIC
Raiffeisenbank Oberpullendorf 509 729 33065 AT 543 306 500 000 509 729 RLBBAT2E065
NBC VR Bayreuth Germany 710 857 773 900 00 DE 74 7739 0000 0000 7108 57 GENODEF1BT1

+49 (0) 176 / 61 50 16 08
sekretariat@figwnbanbc.org
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Start- NBC-
number ID nation birthday

family name first name fault clear off all TOTALpoints poinisTOTAL all clear off fault family name first name

set : set

NBC- Start-
birthday nation ID number

MatchS04 2nd round
1038 CRO 01.10.1985

MatchS03 2nd round
4440 GER 14.11.1975

MatchS02 2nd round
1468 HUN 22.08.1983

MatchS01 2nd round
833 AUT 20.08.1974

Venue and Office

LIOVIC Marijana

DORMANN Franca

MEHESZ Anita

BURGER Gabriele

ZVR 824 389 542 over http:/zvr.bmi.gv.at

CRO
182 342 524 2:2

GER
171 396 567 2,9:1,5

HUN
185 340 525 4:0

AUT
176 381 557 3 :1

Office Secretary General

POL

538 374 164 4 KONOPA Kindga

BIH

528 343 185 2 DAJIC Tatiana

EST

469 329 140 16 PIKSAR Urve

ITA

513 359 154 3 AINHAUSER Adele

Section Ninepin Bowling Classic Phone +43 (0) 1982 18 02 Peter Richter Phone  +49 (0) 3928 76 80 625
Huglgasse 13-15/2/2/6 Eax +43 (0) 1985 95 91 Wilhelm-Hellge-Str. 118 Fax +49 (0) 3221 /23 63414
A-1150 Wien (Austria) Email office@figwnbanbc.org D — 39218 Schonebeck/Elbe (Germany) Mobil +49 (0) 176 / 61 50 16 08
Post-office box 72 Website www.figwnbanbc.org Email sekretariat@figwnbanbc.org
A-1152 Wien (Austria)

WNEBA Banking-account of NBC Account-number BLZ IBAN BIC
Raiffeisenbank Oberpullendorf 509 729 33065 AT 543 306 500 000 509 729 RLBBAT2E065

NBC VR Bayreuth Germany 710 857 773 900 00 DE 74 7739 0000 0000 7108 57 GENODEF1BT1

winner is with more pins KONOPA Kinga
w 07.08.1981 POL 433

w 27.08.1973 BIH 996

w 12.03.1958 EST 165

w 01.05.1977 ITA 385

Printout 10.02.2013 19:04:00 Page 2 of 2pages



